Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: expressions_2

Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1 to know for certain
abrpn tfjoe isau o
3) on tiptoe
entilla sdpu
5) in your line
en umo ras
7) with all particulars, minutely
poec er b
9 plainly, clearly
alas Icasra
11) to beat about the bush
ren is eodosre
13) a bit of writing
ee s r pcocibraodi
15) by slow train
agevocd ufalipe eda
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

to inform

poroinmno n eencociet

at ease, comfortable

cusas an has

we wash dirty laundry

v 0ajn asrpae laae

for free, in vain

e bddale

to yield, to submit

aseaatrio dr pd

Spanish style

alsa oae plani

today in fifteen days

equinc ndhoy e e

in that respect

aee pc osetrse
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Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: expressions_2
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) to sneak in/out
htdilsa ualar
19) to take the start on
tlarolaamard ent e a
21) from a good source
den atnt ebuia
23) to be disappointed, to be baffled
| | rucvasenhsoeca
25) to sit on the fence
ntrsguoae ed as
27) to rack one's brains
nasesosase devr los
29) striped
ry saaa
31) to have an objection
trionennenneie ecvt
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Date:

18)

20)

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

just a trifle

ijoeunsesns

to hit it

d n elaor ecalv

and a few, -ish

C oiyp

a canon's shot

od 6 ac antiref

to strike a bargain

cu utonlitacor nr

ticket price

imorlo e Iteoepdel bt

blindly

apjuatsieni | |

to develop, to increase

vuelotomar
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Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet 7db49

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 = saber a punto fijo , 2 = poner en conocimiento , 3 = de puntillas , 4 = a sus anchas , 5 = en su ramo , 6 = se lava ropa
ajena, 7 = ce por be , 8 =de balde , 9 = alas claras, 10 = darse a partido, 11 = irse en rodeos , 12 = a la espafiola, 13 =a
poco de escribir , 14 = de hoy en quince , 15 = a pequefia velocidad , 16 = a ese respecto , 17 = a hurtadillas , 18 = un si es
no es, 19 = tomar la delantera a , 20 = dar en el clavo , 21 = de buena tinta , 22 =y pico , 23 = llevarse un chasco , 24 = a
tiro de cafion , 25 = entre dos aguas , 26 = concluir un trato , 27 = devanarse los sesos , 28 = el importe del boleto , 29 = a
rayas , 30 = a pie juntillas , 31 = tener inconveniente , 32 = tomar vuelo
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